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Tüdrukud nooremad 2012-2013

Kaugushüpe 1 m pakk

1. Marii Hanna Ilves 06.02.2012 Koeru Keskkool 4.53

2. Loora Lai 14.09.2012 Koeru Keskkool 3.97

3. Emili Eilmann 13.02.2012 Imavere Kool 3.93

4. Janetle Elfriede Jaago 21.01.2012 Paide HPK 3.88

5. Sofia Lisell Flink 28.07.2012 Koeru Keskkool 3.82

6. Mia Anelle Vene 21.01.2012 Paide HHPK 3.76

7. Miia Pruual 01.03.2013 Koeru Keskkool 3.44

8. Laura Päär 09.08.2014 Türi Põhikool 3.40

9. Kädili Jõesuu 26.03.2014 Türi Põhikool 3.30

10. Janelle Schasmin 06.04.2012 Imavere Kool 3.29

11. Gertrud Piirma 30.04.2014 Türi Põhikool 3.27

12. Danita Nukke 19.10.2012 Koeru Keskkool 3.26

13. Lennas Lydia Lehtmets  09.09.2012 Imavere Kool 3.15

14. Getter Männiste 27.05.2013 Imavere Kool 3.12

15. Mareen Isakar 31.02.2014 Türi Põhikool 2.92

16. Eliise Galka 13.06.2015 Türi Põhikool 2.86

17. Merili Lain 27.11.2015 Türi Põhikool 2.84

18. Brenda-Maria Männik 26.03.2016 Türi Põhikool 2.83

19. Teili Gritśenko 17.03.2015 Türi Põhikool 2.80

20. Jenniy Peterson 31.07.2016 Türi Põhikool 2.73

21. Krettel Ehamäe 02.10.2014 Türi Põhikool 2.49

Pallivise

1. E mma Salum 05.0.5.2012 Paide HPK 37.40

2. Danita  Nukke 19.20.2012 Koeru Keskkool 31.90

3. Mia Anelle Vene 21.01.2012 Paide HHPK 31.30

4. Marii Hanna Ilves 06.02.2012 Koeru Keskkool 29.90

5. Lennas Lydia Lehtmets  09.09.2012 Imavere Kool 27.80

6. Getter Männiste 27.05.2013 Imavere Kool 26.40

7. Emili Eilmann 13.02.2012 Imavere Kool 26.20

8. Mareen Isakar 31.02.2014 Türi Põhikool 25.20

9. Gertrud Piirma 30.04.2014 Türi Põhikool 24.70

10. Kädili Jõesuu 26.03.2014 Türi Põhikool 23.70

11. Janelle Schasmin 06.04.2012 Imavere Kool 22.80

12. Loora Lai 14.09.2012 Koeru Keskkool 21.60

13. Laura Päär 09.08.2014 Türi Põhikool 20.90

14. Miia Pruual 01.03.2013 Koeru Keskkool 19.80

15. Eliise Galka 13.06.2015 Türi Põhikool 19.10

16. Jenniy Peterson 31.07.2016 Türi Põhikool 16.70

17. Teili Gritśenko 17.03.2015 Türi Põhikool 16.50

18. Merili Lain 27.11.2015 Türi Põhikool 15.70

19. Brenda-Maria Männik 26.03.2016 Türi Põhikool 9.70

20. Krettel Ehamäe 02.10.2014 Türi Põhikool 5.40



600m jooks

1. Janette Elfriede Jaago 21.01.2012 Paide HPK 2.02,6

2. Laura Päär 09.08.2014 Türi Põhikool 2.10,6

3. Emili Eilmann 13.02.2012 Imavere Kool 2.17,8

4. Brenda-Maria Männik 26.03.2016 Türi Põhikool 2.21,1

5. Sofia Lisell Flink 28.07.2012 Koeru Keskkool 2.24,5

6. Teili Gritśenko 17.03.2015 Türi Põhikool 2.25,7

7. Kädili Jõesuu 26.03.2014 Türi Põhikool 2.29,9

8. Gertrud Piirma 30.04.2014 Türi Põhikool 2.33,7

9. Eliise Galka 13.06.2015 Türi Põhikool 2.35,8

10. Loora Lai 14.09.2012 Koeru Keskkool 2.39,4

11. Merili Lain 27.11.2015 Türi Põhikool 2.50,3

12. Lennas Lydia Lehtmets  09.09.2012 Imavere Kool 2.52,7

13. Janelle Schasmin 06.04.2012 Imavere Kool 2.54,7

14. Krettel Ehamäe 02.10.2014 Türi Põhikool 2.55,8

Tüdrukud 2010-2011

Kaugushüpe

1. Liise Laas 24.03.2011 Koeru KK 4.10

2. Mari Roosme 11.12.2010 Türi Põhikool 3.97

3. Mirelle Tonska 18.10.2011 Laupa Põhikool 3.78

4. Joanna Kaaret 16.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 3.76

5. Cädi-Ly Kosk 11.04.2011 Paide HPK 3.63

6. Keilin Kägu 02.06.2011 Türi Põhikool 3.62

7. Kerli Tõnise 17.08.2011 Imavere PK 3.60

8. Karolina Melnikov 05.10.2011 Imavere PK 3.60

9. Vitoria Plakk 18.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 3.54

10. Deivi Sinivee 03.03.2011 Türi Põhikool 3.51

11. Laura Gunt 28.03.2010 Laupa PK 3.49

12. Marite Moorits 17.06.2011 Imavere PK 3.40

Pallivise

1. Mari Roosme 11.12.2010 Türi Põhikool 38.70

2. Kerli Tõnise 17.08.2011 Imavere PK 37.90

3. Vitoria Plakk 18.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 32.80

4. Marina Jasson 17.11.2o10 Türi Põhikool 31.30

5. Joanna Kaaret 16.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 29.40

6. Maribel Vinkel 25.05.2010 Koeru Keskkool 29.20

7. Adele Animägi 23.09.2010 Koeru Keskkool 28.00

8. Deivi Sinivee 03.03.2011 Türi Põhikool 27.60

9. Laura Gunt 28.03.2010 Laupa PK 25.80

10. Marite Moorits 17.06.2011 Imavere PK 25.70

11. Mirelle Tonska 18.10.2011 Laupa Põhikool 25.60

12. Karolina Melnikov 05.10.2011 Imavere PK 25.50

13. Liise Laas 24.03.2011 Koeru KK 24.30

Kettaheide     600gr

1. Cädi-Ly Kosk 11.04.2011 Paide HPK 22.80

2. Mari Roosme 11.12.2010 Türi Põhikool 21.43

3. Sandra Selgunov 22.07.2010 Imavere Põhikool 19.88



4. Adele Animägi 23.09.2010 Koeru Keskkool 18.36

5. Liise Laas 24.03.2011 Koeru KK 17.83

6. Deivi Sinivee 03.03.2011 Türi Põhikool 17.40

7. Joanna Kaaret 16.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 17.38

8. Kertu Randva 06.04.2011 Türi Põhikool 16.34

9. Vitoria Plakk 18.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 16.13

10. Laura Gunt 28.03.2010 Laupa PK 15.80

11. Keilin Kägu 02.06.2011 Türi Põhikool 11.12

600m jooks

1. Marina Jasson 17.11.2010 Türi Põhikool 2.03,5

2. Mirelle Tonska 18.10.2011 Laupa Põhikool 2.05,8

3. Mari Roosme 11.12.2010 Türi Põhikool 2.06,8

4. Karolina Melnikov 05.10.2011 Imavere PK 2.11,8

5. Vitoria Plakk 18.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 2.12,6

6. Deivi Sinivee 03.03.2011 Türi Põhikool 2.26,4

7. Keilin Kägu 02.06.2011 Türi Põhikool 2.26,6

Poisid 2012-2013

kaugushüpe  1 m pakk

1. Marten Toomela 23.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 4.36

2. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Türi Põhikool 4.30

3. Maik Pärnsalu 13.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 4.21

4. Mairo Kõnnusaar 13.01.2012 Türi Põhikool 4.12

5. Chris-Martin Gorbõljov 10.09.2012 Koeru Keskkool 3.93

6. Aksel Gansen 25.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 3.74

7. Robib Nukke 18.08.2013 Koeru Keskkool 3.62

8. Gregor Gritśenko 12.10.2016 Türi Lasteaed 3.43

9. Karl Robert Lepik 10.07.2013 Koeru Keskkool 3.38

10. Arion Ammer 09.04.2014 Türi Põhikool 3.25

11. Joosep Sass 22.05.2012 Koeru Keskkool 3.20

12. Daniel Suun 22.01.2012 Koeru Keskkool 3.03

13. Mikk Markur Kaljur 25.08.2013 T üri PK 3.00

Pallivise

1. Maik Pärnsalu 13.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 51.50

2. Remo Kald 06.08.2013 Türi Põhikool 48.10

3. Mairo Kõnnusaar 13.01.2012 Türi Põhikool 46.60

4. Romek Vellemäe 25.06.2012 Laupa Põhikool 46.50

5. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Türi Põhikool 39.40

6. Marten Toomela 23.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 38.70

7. Aksel Gansen 25.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 33.20

8. Joosep Sass 22.05.2012 Koeru Keskkool 31.10

9. Daniel Suun 22.01.2012 Koeru Keskkool 29.20

10. Mikk Markur Kaljur 25.08.2013 T üri PK 26.80

11. Arion Ammer 09.04.2014 Türi Põhikool 25.60

12. Gregor Gritśenko 12.10.2016 Türi Lasteaed 23.80

13. Karl Robert Lepik 10.07.2013 Koeru Keskkool



Kettaheide 600gr.

1. Romek Vellemäe 25.06.2012 Laupa Põhikool 28.70

2. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Türi Põhikool 27.60

3. Maik Pärnsalu 13.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 21.55

4. Marten Toomela 23.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 19.50

5. Chris-Martin Gorbõljov 10.09.2012 Koeru Keskkool 18.90

6. Daniel Suun 22.01.2012 Koeru Keskkool 16.92

7. Joosep Sass 22.05.2012 Koeru Keskkool 14.85

8. Karl Robert Lepik 10.07.2013 Koeru Keskkool 14.67

9. Aksel Gansen 25.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 11.95

10. Robib Nukke 18.08.2013 Koeru Keskkool 10.06

1000m jooks

1. Marten Toomela 23.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 3.38,0

2. Aadi Kukk 25.04.2012 Türi Põhikool 3.47,2

3. Aksel Gansen 25.12.2012 Türi Põhikool 3.50,5

4. Daniel Suun 22.01.2012 Koeru Keskkool 3.53,0

5. Joosep Sass 22.05.2012 Koeru Keskkool 3.53,4

6. Remo Kald 06.08.2013 Türi Põhikool 4.07,7

7. Karl Robert Lepik 10.07.2013 Koeru Keskkool 4.36,3

8. Mikk Markur Kaljur 25.08.2013 T üri PK 4.47,2

Poisid 2010-2011

Kaugushüpe

1. Karl Marten Kattel 27.06.2012 Paide HPK 4.74

2. Marten Metsare 22.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 4.72

3. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere PK 4.44

Pallivise

1. Reigo Isakar 25.03.2010 Türi Põhikool 56.30

2. Andre Nõmmik 28.03.3011 Imavere Põhik. 50.60

3. Marten Metsare 22.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 48.50

4. Andre Toomi 19.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 48.50

5. Karl Marten Kattel 27.06.2012 Paide HPK 46.40

6. Uku Salum 03.08.2011 Paide HPK 30.80

Kettaheide 0,75kg

1. Andre Toomi 19.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 39.16

2. Reigo Isakar 25.03.2010 Türi Põhikool 25.60

3. Karl Kevin Mägi 25.09.2010 Koeru Keskkool 22.88

4. Uku Salum 03.08.2011 Paide HPK 16.02

5. Marten Metsare 22.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 13.80

1000m jooks

1. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 3.48,0

2. Olari Kala 31.08.2010 Imavere Põhikool 3.48,3

3. Marten Metsare 22.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 3.48,3

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom


